NORTHSIDE CHURCH ; .
CHILD DEVELOPMENT veres a place for your kids
CENTER bside:

Tuition & Fees
2023-24

Rates effective August, 2023

Monthly Fees

Options 3 day 4 day 5 days

Infants - up to 12 months ~ $1,080 $1,415 $1,775

1's $1,080 $1,415 $1,775

2's $1,010 $1,315 $1,655

3's &4’s $1,010 $1,315 $1,655

Other Fees

Non Refundable Registration Fee Annual $125.

Supply Fee Annual (October) $150.

Late pick-up per occasion $5 per minute
Late tuition (after the 5th) per occasion $35.00

NSF per occasion $35.00
Deposit One time equal to one month of tuition

Hours of operation

Monday through Thursday 7:30am-5:30pm
Friday 7:30am-12:30pm




